
Sl.No
Name  of Creditor Amount Claimed

Amount 

Admitted

Amount Under 

verification

Amount 

rejected

Securities If 

Any

RP 

Remarks

1 The Karur Vysya Bank 

Limited

     224,093,117.41   224,093,117.41 

                           -                     -   

 As per 

enclosure  - 

     224,093,117.41   224,093,117.41                            -                     -                     -    - 

Secured Financial Creditor as on date

Sri Varadaraja Food Exports Private Limited


